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Lake County High Schools Tech Campus 
34-049-7900-40-4001 
EFE 080 - Lake County Area Voc System 

 

Sebastian Kapala (847)543-6000 
19525 W Washington St eMail skapala@techcampus.org 
Grayslake, IL 60030 
 

                                         Web        www.techcampus.org  

Technology Center of DuPage 
19-022-5020-40-4001 
EFE 090 - DuPage Area Occup Educ Sys 

 

Dr. Jason Hlavacs (630)620-8770 
301 S Swift Rd eMail jasonh@tcdupage.org     
Addison, IL 60101                                              Web         www.tcdupage.org        

Grundy Area Vocational Center 
24-032-7900-40-4001 
EFE 100 - Three Rivers EFE System 

 

Lance Copes (815)942-4390 
1002 Union St eMail lcopes@gavc-il.org 
Morris, IL 60450                                              Web         www.gavc-il.org/  

Wilco Area Career Center 
56-000-0000-4000 
EFE 100 - Three Rivers EFE System 

 

Elizabeth Kaufman (815)838-6941 
500 Wilco Dr. eMail ekaufman@wilco.k12.il.us      
Romeo, IL 60446                                             Web          www.wilco.k12.il.us/     

Kankakee Area Career Center 
32-000-0000-40-4001 
EFE 120 - Kankakee Area Reg Voc Ed System 

 

Matthew Kelley (815)939-4971 
4083 N 1000 W Rd, PO Box 570 eMail kelleym@kacc.org 
Bourbonnais, IL 60914 

 
 
 

 

                                             Web         www.kacc-il.org  
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Fox Valley Career Center 
31-045-3020-41-4101 
EFE 130 - Valley Educ for Employ System 

 

Rick Burchell (630)365-5113 
47W326 Keslinger Rd eMail rick.burchell@kaneland.org 
Maple Park, IL 60151                                                     Web          www.foxvalleycc.org/  

Indian Valley Area Vocational Center 
16-019-4300-40-4001 
EFE 130 - Valley Educ for Employ System 

 

Joe Barbic (815)786-9873 
600 Lions Rd eMail jbarbic@ivvc.net  
Sandwich, IL 60548                                                     Web         www.ivvc.net/   

Jo Daviess Carroll Area Vocational Center 
08-043-7900-40-4001 
EFE 160 - Eagle Ridge Vocational Del Sys 

 

Chad Stenberg (815)858-2203 
950 US Route 20 West eMail director@cteacademy.net 
Elizabeth, IL 61028                                                     Web         www.cteacademy.net/       

KEC Area Vocational Center 
16-000-0000-40-4001 
EFE 170 - Kishwaukee Educ Consortium 

 

Tom Crouch                  (815)825-2000, ext. 1117 
21255 Malta Rd eMail tcrouch@kecprograms.us 
Malta, IL 60150                                                     Web         www.kecprograms.com  

Quad City Career and Tech Ed Consortium 
49-081-0300-46-4600 
EFE 185 - Quad City Career and Tech Ed Cons 

 

James Hood (309)752-1691 
1275 Ave of the Cities eMail jhood@uths.net 
East Moline, IL 61244                                                     Web         www.uths.net  
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La Salle Peru Area Career Center 
35-050-1200-40-4001 
EFE 190 - Starved Rock for Voc Tech Ed 

 

Shane Lange (815)223-2454 
200 9th St eMail slange@lphs.net 
Peru, IL 61354                                                        Web         www.lphs.net/Page/417  

Whiteside Area Career Center 
47-098-0050-40-4001 
EFE 230 - Whiteside Regional Voc System 

 

Lindsy Stumpenhorst (815)626-5810 
1608 5th Ave eMail lstumpenhorst@wacc.cc  
Sterling, IL 61081                                                       Web          www.wacc.cc  

Quincy Area Vocational Center 
01-001-1720-41-4101 
EFE 240 - West Central Regional System 

 

Evelyn Morrison (217)224-3775 
219 Baldwin Dr eMail morrisev@qps.org 
Quincy, IL 62301                                                  Web          www.qps.org/qavtc/  

Galesburg Area Vocational Center 
33-048-2050-41-4101 
EFE 280 - Delabar Voc Ed System 

 

Adam Seaney (309)973-2005 
1135 W Fremont St eMail aseaney@galesburg205.org 
Galesburg, IL 61401                                                        Web         www.gavc.org/  

Lincolnland Technical Education Center 
17-054-4040-41-4101 
EFE 290 - Lincolnland Reg Del System 

 

Matt Puckett      (217)732-4131 
1000 Railer Way eMail       mpuckett@lchsrailers.org 
Lincoln, IL 62656    Web        https://sites.google.com/a/ltec41.org/ltec-home-website/  
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Capital Area Career Center 
51-084-7900-40-4001 
EFE 310 - Regional Office of Car/Tech Educ 

 

Wes Aymer (217)529-5431 
2201 Toronto Rd eMail waymer@caccschool.org 
Springfield, IL 62712                                                        Web         www.caccspringfield.org  

Bloomington Area Career Center 
17-064-0870-41-4101 
EFE 350 - McLean/Dewitt Reg Voc System 

 

Bryce Hansen (309)829-8671 
1202 E Locust St eMail hansenb@district87.org 
Bloomington, IL 61701                                                        Web         www.district87.org/Domain/187  

Livingston Area Career Center 
17-053-0900-41-4101 
EFE 380 - Livingston Area Educ for Employ 

 

Tera Graves (815)842-2557 
1100 Indiana Ave eMail gravest@pontiac.k12.il.us  
Pontiac, IL 61764                                                        Web         www.lacc.k12.il.us  

Heartland Technical Academy 
39-055-0610-41-4101 
EFE 390 - Heartland Region 

 

Bret Hitchings (217)872-4050 
One College Park eMail bhitchin@tech-academy.org 
Decatur, IL 62521                                                        Web         www.tech-academy.org    

Okaw Area Vocational Center 
03-026-2030-41-4100 
EFE 410 - Bond Fayette Effingham EFE 410 

 

Nick Casey (618)283-5150 
1109 N 8th St eMail ncasey@vandals203.org 
Vandalia, IL 62471                                                        Web         www.okaw.us/  
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Collinsville Area Career Center 
41-057-0100-41-4101 
EFE 450 - Madison Co Career & Tech Ed Sys 

 

Joe McGinnis            (618)343-6141 
2201 S Morrison Ave eMail        jmcginni@cusd.kahoks.org 
Collinsville, IL 62234    Web         www.kahoks.org/schools/collinsville-area-vocational/  

Five County Regional Vocational System 
30-002-7480-45-4500 
EFE 480 - Five County Reg Voc System 

 

Patrick Harner                   (618)747-2703 
130 Washington St eMail              patrickpharner@fivecountyrvs.com 
Tamms, IL 62988    Web               https://www.donorschoose.org/schools/illinois/-county-run-/five-   

co-regional-vocational-system-school/26561  

Mt. Vernon Area Vocational Center 
13-000-0000-41-4101 
EFE 520 - Rend Lake Area Reg Del System 

 

Kara Andrews (618)246-1813 
11101 North Wells Bypass eMail kandrews@mvths.org   
Mount Vernon, IL 62864                                                  Web         www.mvths.org  

Career Center of Southern IL 
45-000-0000-40-4001 
EFE 550 - Okaw Regional Voc System 

 

Stephanie Mohr (618)473-2222 
6137 Beck Road eMail        smohr@gotoccsi.org 
Red Bud, IL 62278                                                  Web          www.gotoccsi.org/  

 

South Central IL Regional Workforce 
Training and Innovation Center 
03-068-0120-40-4000 
EFE 410 Bond Fayette Effingham EFE 410 

 

Juletta Ellis         (217) 324-2157 
2001 Eilerman Avenue eMail        jellis@litchfieldpanthers.org      
Litchfield, IL 62056                                                  Web          https://www.lcusd12.org/article/1218978   
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Vermillion Area Career Center 
54-092-7400-40-4000 
EFE 

 

Nick Chatterton         (217) 443-3222 
2000 East Main Street eMail        nchatterton@votec.k12.il.us    
Danville, IL 61832                                                  Web          https://dacc.edu/collegeexpress 
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